CITY OF SACRAMENTO ~_ Permit No: 001199

12311 Streét;‘Sacramént’d; CA 95814 Insp Area: 1
Site Address: 1125 ALHAMBRA BL SAC Sub-Type: REM
Parcel No: 007-0182-001 Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT

1 BUILDERS TAMBA JUICE

1700 17TH ST
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103

Nature of Work: IST TIME TI

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1 hereby atftirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance
of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. ()

! ender's Name . Lender'sAddress_ —

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I .am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
icommeneg with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Codg and my license is in full force and effect. 1

b
Picense Class & tacense Number o Date _ ‘g ¢ Contractor Signatur#ﬁ/‘”“'""_ . e

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: [ hereby affim under penalty of perjury that [ am exempt from the contractors License Law for the
followmg reason (Sec. 7031.5. Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires 2 permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair
any structure, prior to its wssuance, also requires the applicant fon such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions
of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she iscxempt
therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Anv violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of
1ol more than five hundred dollars (S500.00).

1, as a owner of the property, or my employces with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale {Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code™ The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon.
und who does such work himself or hersell or through histher own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one vear ol completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or
smprove for the purpose of sale

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contructing with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
I'he Contractors License |.aw does not apply to an owner ol property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a

contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law)

B & PC ror this reason:

~lam cxempt under Sec

Date ~Owner Signature . —

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relics on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
mcasurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any
improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

{ certify that | have read this application and stale that all information is correct. 1 agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
relauing to building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of thisity to enter upon the abovementi)uaq’ property for inspgction purposes.
- £

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following déclarations:
T have and will maintain a certificate of consent to sclf-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3 of the Labor Code, for the

Date s \pplicant’ Agent Signaturey/ 4 4 . AR T

performance of work for which the permit is issued

| have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:
.

Carrier STATE FUND - Policy Number 1021748 Exp Date

Wiy,
______ ( This section need not be comp?&m‘if’thc permit is for, ?Qor less) | certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, |
shail not employ any person in any manner so.g§ to bedorye 61 to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if I should become
~ubiect to the workers' compensation provimonsoﬁécmio‘n 3700 of thiwﬂﬁcme, I shall forthwith comply with those provisigns.
e AN ,h;w:., ; R
, i S oA ‘ X ¢

Date L A A fure! A —

- > * TR thﬂj@w e ' 2.4 s
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WBkKE’R'\ COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL @JBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION. DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.



CITY OF SACRAMENTO

30 pAY TEMPORARY
Certificate of Occupancy

For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

Building Address: _ 1123/1127 Alhambra Blvd Permit No. _00-11995
Building Use: Business Occupancy: __B

Building Owner: ____Jamba Juice Construction Type: _V-N
Owner Address: 1700 17* Street, San Francisco Sprinkled? [Y] Yes [ [No
Portion of Building Occupied: __Entire Building Area: _1.071 Sq. Ft.

Specific purpose for temporary occupancy and/or conditions/limitations of temporary
occupancy:

/& W{A/\
2/ss /01 “Yuhoales DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date By:Print Sign CITY BUILDING OFFICIAL

[TCO approvals: GD JB,MJS,FJ.GRS ]
BC 109.4 TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE

If the Chief Building Official finds that no substantial hazard will result from
occupancy of any building or portion thereof before the same is completed, a
temporary Certificate of Occupancy may be issued for the use of a portion
or portions of a building or structure prior to the completion for the entire
building or structure.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE




CITY OF SACRAMENTO

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

Building Address: 1123-27 ALHAMBRA BL Permit No. ___ 0011995
Building Use: _ DBA: JAMBA JUICE Occupancy: B
Building Owner: JAMBA JUICE Construction Type: _ V-N

Owner Address: _ 1700 - 17" ST SAN FRANCISCO _ Sprinkled? [ X ] Yes [ ]No

Portion of Building Occupied: Area: 1071 Sq. Ft.

2/23/01 Wu&u:w DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date By:Print Sign CITY BUILDING OFFICIAL

[ Finaled By:DP.WJR JZB.FJ.GRS]

This Certificate, issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 109 of the
Uniform Building Code, certifies that at time of issuance the described
portion of the building has been inspected for compliance with the Uniform
Building Code, as adopted per Title 15 of the Sacramento City Code for the
group and division of occupancy and use for which the proposed occupancy
is classified. Issuance of this certificate shall not be construed as an
approval of a violation of any Codes, or Federal, State and City Laws or
Ordinances. Certificates presuming to give authority to such violation shall
not be valid. This certificate shall be posted in a conspicuous place on the
premises and shall not be removed except by the City Building Official. No
changes shall be made in the character of occupancy or use without
approval of the City Building Official.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE




[00/82/£0 ~Aa1} -ddererasatwwos /swioy/mssp
PXEL - paplaodd o (SNOLLIAAY 40 SONIATING MAN 304 1SAL MO 14 ALV

om SaX

GINTWLIVIEd HL'TVAH Ow SOX Y ¢SHAA NOILV.LINVS TYNOIOTY

ILO)
m L <=L N SN Y HITvaH

SLNIIWNOD

— —

TILO

_a’ & o | L [ e

ol w1 | @3] | | @l oAl o 9] [ j

Al "OIA PO P34 | N /@’QH E2IL | adA‘) isuo) | dneag daag suoz asn | eaxy rejo, B3IV 151 SALI0)S #

R ICIE R D Sl
EEIEI) \3{19 /\ 3319 \% HDHW a1 SANI'IIDSIA NOLLOAJSNI
HIO aav Fud  ms  4Foway (X)L v THEHS | oa1d NOLLARIDSAA 9Of
L'V'D'S ‘SALVLS dO01d

WNHW&DDO

£ i /
RNV A P A S L WITEIN] YIIVLIA NI H0OM 40 TINLVYN

‘HLVA NOLLVUIIX® | # ADI'TOd NOLILVSNAdINOD S HINYOM =
‘0D AONVUNSNI & $2 [T ON 0 ¢dnsqol a1 uo S3IAOTAWS Aue aAey sonruttad fip y.

‘[rew-gq HiE-5
auoydg EELf;m r? -7 ;Z XV:I WJ).-C(:@ 7 r} uoyq
diz/areag/4n0 Trﬁb X _L wv g} }V diz/aeis/AuD
SSaIppY TN ’W”}Wj a Wl s ssa1ppy |
sureN ZWA J surep |
HAANIONT/LOALHOAV
» rew-g Fau 34 - €R LA UUOTAL e
suoyd | ~/THT TS RUZDSE bj,bf’b TZE =77 euoug
diz ere35/K01D ¥ & F I 13 W«l?ve’ dlz/sleJS/Aua
SSAIPPY J, - Td /B3 SSAIPpY 199115
B JuweN ,1 y:ﬂW’rfj ’?ﬂVl/V JweN
# ON¥1  WOLIVYINOD AISNIIIT LOVINOD
Ry . L0 74 77 #Td0uvd
oyng Tz AT AT YAl SSTAAAV
STWIJ———_ZIS_II[]“T[V 3131dw03 ISNW ]up;)![ddv Gj 9P0L-+9T XVA 619L-49Z (916) P18S6 VD ‘OlusweIdses
00T "ury ‘199nS [ €21
NOILLDHS SHDIAYAS LINJYAd
2 | SLLIOO NOISIAIQ SEDIAYAS INTNJOTIATA
vaIy “dsug # ALIAILDV OLNANVIOVS 40 ALID

LINd3d ONIGTING TVIOYININOD HO4 NOILYIITddY



| COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT NO.
| <ACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT

"'SEWER IMPACT -FEE.

“ PERMIT ZAND CALCULA &

= WITA0] 335\«‘9(32 FTAION

APPLICATION NO- o e “Y ‘BLDG "PERMIT NOU:

GENERAL INFORMATION g THIS PERMIT GOOD' ONLY WHEN
VALIDATED BY THE CASHIER

//7/

2y 258G 272 v

THIS PERMIT TO CONNECT EXPIRES
ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE

FEE CALCULATION BUILDING USE
iINSPECTION o RESIDENTIAL sF O me O
CSD- ] COMMERCIAL USE UNITS
SRCSD 777/

CONSTRUCTION
IN—-LIEV ~

TOTAL FEE| /72 7

APN: DD )— 012 - Dol
DESCRIPTION/

SUBDIVISION - LOT:
OWNER Jpspe Juies

MAILING ADDRESS 1742 |7 =
CITY—-STATE-ZIP Say Femiciscs (7,_,%%NE

ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE DUE IF CHANGES N 7 USE INCREASE SEWER IMPACT.

"y ,.'
APPLICANT SIGNATURE 44 » . [ ;tz 204 % =
CONSOLIDATED UTILITY BILLING USE ONLY

ACCT WPUT ___————— START — ——— |
(SPECTOR'S COPY ‘

4
3




2081-A Ranse Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95838
PH (918)920-3733
FAX (91B) 820-5214

JOB NO.

Feb. 14 2081 11:05AM FL

5503

TECHNICIAN Corey

DATE

OUTLET TEST DATA

2/13/01

LOCATION:; Jamba Juice 1125 Alhambra Blvd. Sacto., CA. SYSTEM: V-01

ROOM OPENING ¥ACTOR | DESIGN TEST 1 TEST 2 TEST 3
NO. | TYPE | SIZE FPM | CFM | FPM | CFM | ¥PM | CFM | FFM | CFM
Sales ] 18xi2 | 12" £00 440 580
Sales 2 18x%12 12" 600 180 572
Sales 3 24x24 12" 500 190 500
Sales 4 24x24 10" S00 500 490
Sales 5 24x24 10" 400 512 375
TOTALS 1600 1922 2517
74%% 97%

REMARKS:




Feb. 14 2001 11:@6AM P2

1 MECHRNTIAL INC.

2081-A Rene Avenue
Sacramento. CA 95838

PH (916} g20-3733
FAX (816) g20-5214

JOBNO. 3308
CECHNICIAN Gatey _ ——————""
DATE 21301

OUTLET TEST DATA
o. CA. SYSTEM: \




2164516497 .
2aee Lo e 31684516497 PAGE 2

o
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i

FRIM D TOAN MCCALL Fax N0, Dec. 235 z@a@d 13:337M Pl

A DBUILDERS e

PO By 2488

Capistraos Beach Ca, 92624
Qfflce (94D 240-1 340

Fax (9491 6612286

December 29, 2000
Tot

Marc Coroerly
Dear Marc

I have Gavin psrmission to Marc Comnerly to pick up plans and permit for building of Jumba
Juice on Alhambra Bivd in Saceamento Ca,

Sincerely




Date of Request ’/Z’[ ‘W

By:

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION
PLANNING AND ZONING INFORMATION REQUEST

M 115 ALHAWSBRA BLV
| Assessor's Parcel Number: O®7 O 8 1 Q O ]

Previous Use: l/ (it s A b)c"\,v’ @ LG A

Description of Request/Proposed Use:

h v

g

\ Is This a Change of Use? (L%
\ J o AL

\ Prior Applications for Project Site(P#, Z#, DRPB#):

Coments.wm {'F Q)( “qp uwﬁ)

* Staff Site Plan Check Required? (Circle one)
* Field Inspection Required? (Cirgle one)

MICROFILM AFTER FINAL

Revised 3/31/99



Insp. Area <>L

'AUTHORIZATION TO START WORK

(ITY OF SACRAMENTO, BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIVISION
1231 I ST., ROOM 200, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814

Company: Jampa oo PC# 0911995
Address: ,//_‘2%/ Aiptmpes Bivp, Bm:;’:. ”7/)
20

Job Phone: bl 1= 30i-11 7 Office Ph. Fee (SO
[.4
SUBJECT: Project Address: [[25 AMudsagea. Bivd Suite #
4 i

I request permission to start the following work T RAre.  FRAMIA ﬁ/ ’/Zm)f U TRADEC
1 T 7 t 4 g

N02c btap oo [ JAJ/./{. - Dowst nugn MZIE&K{ UP~

[ realize that all work will be at the owner's and contractor's risk without ass ce that the permit for the
project will be granted. Any code conflicts will be corrected. I agree3 tvﬁi%ver or conceal any work or
&kecst gmﬁl bulldmg permit is issued.

rhoth e'put:e Work affecting the

o *

portion thereof. [ realize that inspections will not be made o Sﬂz,xs'ﬁ‘ﬁr

All changes required to conform to the approved plﬁs Mb% gomp

structural inte of the existing building isThist gl B ‘31‘0
grity g g isThi ‘gsgq:stid ¢ o '\\\S <ot

o \ on \\3“\
(\;{bg‘gnd a%xﬁcauons asbﬁequlre%gm\obtaﬁ? the building permit.

I will expedite necessary reyisfons,-corre

N\ came W ion O and SE e the
If it should be determingc &Gt ,t&‘a ly;nges i&me\\d‘es gfeth%"huﬂdmg are necessary
after commencement of as ﬁ qsponslbfhgq\an& aﬁ' risk of loss which may result
by reason of such changes. bggglyg\» qurmmco the approved final plans as amended,
without regard to the stag Lolate? 0
This authorization is valid for O=days while the plans are being processed for permit. These state required

declarations must be properly executed before this authorization is valid. This authorization is valid when
initialed by authorized Building Department personnel and stamped approved. Keep posted on job site at all
times.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

[ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the
work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C.)

Lender's Name

Lender’s Address

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with
Section 7000) of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.

L');AClass: é S Lic. Number: 4
i

A

/%/ /2 L

N2
SIGNA IUR_E"’C

PLEASE COMPLETE BACK OF THIS PORM



OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am exempt from the Contractors License Law for the following
reason (Section 703.1, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct,
alter, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file
a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant
for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500.00):

1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and
the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work
himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such improvement are not intended or
offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-
builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale).

i 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of
property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed
pursuant to the Contractors License Law).

—_

I am exempt under Sec. ____ B & P Code for this reason

SIGNATURE DATE

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

:1 I'have and will maintain a centificate of consent to self-insure for workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. :

S I'have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the
work for which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

Carner: exp.

Policy No.:

Ol certify under penalty of perjury that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall
not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California
and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

SIGNATURE DATE
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL
SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND
DOLLARS (100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN
SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

In issuing this permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the representation of the applicant, that
the applicant verified all measurements and locations shown on the application or the accompanying drawings
and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating to
permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This permit does not authorize any illegal location
of any improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that [ have read, understand and agree to the above conditions. I certify under penalty of perjury that

the above information is correct.  agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating
to building construction and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned

- property for inspection purposes.
/ ;2///27/@

c:\wpfdata\form\authstwk  2/95

“3

DATE



f)}‘f s ﬂ4¢ 0%

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION
APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT - HAZARDOUS MATERIAL SURVEY

As Required by Assembly Bill #3205 - A Building Permit Cannot be Approved Without This Completed Form
4

© Business Name: B s St o e Phone:
“ite Address: Lol s e g T Vi Suite:
(Street) (Zip)
Business Owner/Representative: Phone:
! 7
“wature of Business: Lince Teetserrncep Frlop Sal£S
Property Owner: Phone:
Address: Suite:
{Street)
(City) (State) (Zip)
2 Are you developing an undetermined tenant space? Yes __ No _x Is this permit for a shell building? Yes ___ No ___

Notify lessee of the responsibility to coordinate with the Fire Department regarding the use and handling
of hazardous materials.

Does/Will your business generate hazardous waste? Yes No A__

W

N/
4 Does/Will your business handle, store or transport any solid, liquid, or gaseous chemicals? Yes No &

CONSULT THE EPA CHEMICAL LIST LOCATED AT THE BUILDING DIVISION COUNTER FOR HAZARDOUS OR
ACUTELY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TO COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS.

If you answered "YES" to questions #3 and/or #4 above, continue on to questions 5 - 8. ;
5 Do you handle, store, or transport 55 gallons, 500 pounds, or 200 cubic feet (at Standard Temperature or ///Af

Sressure) of a product or formulation containing hazardous materials at any one time? Yes No
vl
€ Do you handle, store or transport any amount of acutely hazardous materials? Yes No _\
) - -
= s/Will your business be located witnin 1,000 feet of a school? Yes X No

if you answered “yes" to questions #6 and/or #7, complete the RMPP informational sheet. s
& s/Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a hospital, and/or long-term healthcare facility? Yes Z No_

£ YOU ANSWERED *YES® TO QUESTION #3 AND/OR #4, PLEASE CONTACT THE CITY OF SACRAMENTO
“IRE DEPARTMENT LOCATED AT 231 | STREET, SUITE 401, SACRAMENTO, CA OR CALL 448-5416.

PENALTY: Any business that violates Section 25531-25541 of the Health and Safety Code shall be civilly liable to
the administering agency in an amount of not more than two thousand doilars ($2,000) for each day In which the
violation occurs. If the violation results in, or significantly contributes to, an emergency, including a fire, the
business shall also be assessed the full cost of the city emergency response, as well as the cost of cleaning up
and disposing of the hazardous materials. Additional liability and punishment may be assessed for knowing a

violation after reasonable notice of the violation.
BID Use Only: Plan Ck# Permit # OO/ S |
OK to issue prmt? ﬁ&l&é 1 2-%aF.D. Appr Req'd? Yes (No

Applicant’'s Name: /’/‘ AV oA init date
- N ' (Pynt)y Hold on Certificate of Occupancy? Yes m
_ ;‘4 . Y 21 Fire Dept. Use Only: ~—
ST (Sigriature) (Date) OK to issue permit? ini* date

OK to issue Certificate of Occupancy? init date




“ram JMMY SOLLKE T sobn McTai

Date: 1°5/21 Time: 1.45:12 PM Page 1 of °

Clr15-°01 "53:46 Fal 817 833 4153 PDMS DESIGN ool

PDIVS

1/15/01

City Of Sacramento

4104 Branch Center Rd.
Sacramento, CA

Attn: Inspections Division

RE:  Jamba Juice
1125 Alhambra Blvd.
Sacramento , CA

Dear Sir,

|. The flexible ductwork installed is approved as a substitution, providing the required CFM s
are obtainable as stated on the drawings.

2. The existing electrical service to the remote storage bldg. is 1207208, 3 Phase, 4 wire sized for
a maximum of 200 amps (as provided and instalied by landlord). The contractor shall provide a
70 amp main breaker at the panel.

ichael R. Black, AIA

§\0274/ciryitr.doc

» 3:00 E Randol Mill Road P Arlingten Texas 76C!1 B 8 7.633.4200 W fax: 817.633.6485 P e-mait pdmsgpdmsinc.com



MEMORANDUM SACRAMENTO FIRE DEPARTMENT

TO: BUILDING DEPARTMENT DATE: 2 -/s-</(
FROM: Troy Malaspino
Fire Marshal

SUBJECT: FIRE SYSTEM INSPECTION

A final inspection of the newly installed fire system at:

22 — [/23 ALHrdest

Has been conducted by Inspector
ﬁ . Jo LLN S t\J

On

2-(3~cf
0o -/1339S - /%4 /[, C2¢( (23 ot
Permit Number Square Footage Type of Inspection

They system is acceptable by this department.

Rl te

By: Ross L. Woodman,

Fire Prevention Officer I

TIL - 88}

F.D. Reference Number




